
Runde Datum Spielort Eynatten 1 Eynatten 2
1 02.10.2016 Hauseter Halle 607 KSK Rochade 1 607 KSK Rochade 3
2 16.10.2016 Auswärts 471 Wachtebeke 1 230 Leuven 2
3 06.11.2016 Hauseter Halle 303 KBSK 1 622 Herve 1
4 27.11.2016 Auswärts 601 CRELEL 1 601 CRELEL 2
5 04.12.2016 Auswärts 209 The Belgian CC 1 703 Eisden/MSK-Dilsen 1
6 29.01.2017 Schule Eynatten 618 Amay 1 712 Landen 1
7 12.02.2017 Auswärts 627 Wirtzfeld 1 727 Midden-Limburg 1
8 19.02.2017 Hauseter Halle 501 CREC 1 501 CREC 2
9 12.03.2017 Auswärts 109 Borgerhout 1 538 Gilly 1

10 26.03.2017 Hauseter Halle 514 Fontaine 1 514 Fontaine 3
11 30/04/2017    23/04/2017 Auswärts 401 KGSRL 1 901 Namur 2

(1)               (2-3-4-5)

Runde Datum Spielort Eynatten 3 Eynatten 4
1 02.10.2016 Hauseter Halle 951 Lasne-Waterloo 1 607 KSK Rochade 4
2 16.10.2016 Auswärts 548 Caissa Europe 1 230 Leuven 3
3 06.11.2016 Hauseter Halle 810 Marche 1 810 Marche 2
4 27.11.2016 Auswärts 521 Tournai 1 641 Malmedy 1
5 04.12.2016 Auswärts 909 Philippeville 1 727 Midden-Limburg 3
6 29.01.2017 Schule Eynatten 618 Amay 3 618 Amay 4
7 12.02.2017 Auswärts 627 Wirtzfeld 3 627 Wirtzfeld 4
8 19.02.2017 Hauseter Halle 501 CREC 3 501 CREC 4
9 12.03.2017 Auswärts 538 Gilly 2 714 Overpelt 1

10 26.03.2017 Hauseter Halle 514 Fontaine 4 703 Eisden/MSK-Dilsen 2
11 30/04/2017    23/04/2017 Auswärts 901 Namur 3 619 Welkenraedt 1

(1)               (2-3-4-5)

Runde Datum Spielort Eynatten 5 Eynatten 6
1 02.10.2016 Hauseter Halle 607 KSK Rochade 5 607 KSK Rochade 7
2 16.10.2016 Auswärts 607 KSK Rochade 6 607 KSK Rochade 8
3 06.11.2016 Hauseter Halle 622 Herve 2 810 Marche 3
4 27.11.2016 Auswärts 601 CRELEL 4 601 CRELEL 5
5 04.12.2016 Auswärts 621 Ans 2 621 Ans 2
6 29.01.2017 Schule Eynatten 712 Landen 2 618 Amay 5
7 12.02.2017 Auswärts 627 Wirtzfeld 5 727 Midden-Limburg 4
8 19.02.2017 Hauseter Halle 621 Ans 1 621 Ans 4
9 12.03.2017 Auswärts 714 Overpelt 3 666 666 1

10 26.03.2017 Hauseter Halle 609 Seraing 1 703 Eisden/MSK-Dilsen 3
11 30/04/2017    23/04/2017 Auswärts 619 Welkenraedt 2 000 BYE 5E

(1)               (2-3-4-5)
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